
RESULTS / RÉSULTATS
WOMEN'S AERIALS QUALIFICATION

SAUT DAMES, QUALIFICATIONS

TREMBLANT (CAN)     SUN 11 JAN 2004 / DIM 11 JAN 2004     START TIME / DEBUT 11:20

2004 SUZUKI FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Chief of Course:

Judge 1: (Air & Form)
Judge 2: (Air & Form)
Judge 3: (Air & Form)
Judge 4: (Air & Form)
Judge 5: (Air & Form)
Judge 6: (Landing)
Judge 7: (Landing)

F.I.S. T.D.:
Chief of Competition:
Head Judge:
FIS Race Director:

HAYES Andy USA
LAROCHE Denis CAN
BLOMQUIST Anne SWE

BELHUMEUR Luc CAN

HOUSE Helen CAN
HOWELL Frank USA
KOHLY Martine FRA
HINKEL Wayne CAN
TANAKA-SUNDEQUIST Tina JPN
RICHARD Philip SUI
LANA Wendy USA

JUDGE Peter CAN

Forerunners:
LORTIE Edouard CAN
BUDD Eli CAN

F1
F2

Course Profile:
Ryan

Landing:
Table:
Inrun:

Kicker: #1
#2
#3
#4
#5
#6

Distance: Height: Gradient:
62 m
24 m
30 m

2.80 m
6.55 m
6.55 m
7.55 m
7.55 m
7.55 m 4.3 m

4.3 m
4.3 m
3.1 m
3.1 m
2.0 m

27°
0°

37°
57°
63°
63°
69°
69°

69.7°
Snow

N

-10° C/14° F

Wind Speed:

Air Temperature:

Wind Direction:

Weather:

Snow Temperature: 0° C/32° F

0.8 m/sec

Air & Form
Bib NameRank J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 A&F ScoreD.D.JumpLdg Tie

Landing
FIS Code Nation

CAMPLIN Alisa1 6.3 6.8 5.8 6.6 6.6 2.9 3.0 19.5 8.85 100.64bFdF 3.55022191931 AUS
XU Nannan3 5.4 6.2 5.9 6.2 6.1 2.8 2.6 18.2 8.10  93.36bFdF 3.55022631342 CHN
IERODIACONOU Lydia2 6.1 5.7 5.8 6.4 6.2 2.4 2.5 18.1 7.35  90.34 (90.34)bdFF 3.5502325118=3 AUS
DIONNE Deidra8 6.1 5.9 6.1 5.7 6.2 2.6 2.3 18.1 7.35  90.34 (90.34)bFdF 3.5502274580=3 CAN
ZUKAL Anna7 6.7 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.8 2.7 2.9 19.3 8.40  87.25bFF 3.15023535445 RUS
LI Nina10 6.8 6.6 6.4 6.4 6.3 2.6 2.8 19.4 8.10  86.62bFF 3.15023513126 CHN
GUO Xin Xin15 5.9 6.3 6.2 6.6 6.4 2.8 2.9 18.9 8.55  86.46bFF 3.15023248277 CHN
REED Kate16 6.9 6.3 6.4 6.2 5.7 2.8 2.8 18.9 8.40  85.99bFF 3.15022659478 USA
GARDNER Elizabeth14 6.2 6.4 6.6 6.5 5.8 2.7 2.5 19.1 7.80  84.73bFF 3.15023250219 AUS
CHENG Shuang11 6.6 5.6 6.5 6.1 6.0 2.5 2.6 18.6 7.65  82.68bFF 3.150243880710 CHN
HILLIMAN Kelly27 6.0 5.8 6.0 6.3 6.1 2.7 2.7 18.1 8.10  82.53bFF 3.150218000511 USA
KOROLEVA Olga9 6.3 6.1 5.9 6.1 6.0 2.7 2.6 18.2 7.95  82.37bFF 3.150207534212 RUS
DAI Shuangfei12 6.5 6.4 6.6 5.9 6.1 2.2 2.3 19.0 6.75  81.11bFF 3.150241630313 CHN
WANG Jiao6 5.3 5.4 5.3 5.6 4.5 2.0 2.1 16.0 6.15  69.77bFF 3.150235325314 CHN
BAUER Veronika5 5.2 5.6 6.0 6.0 5.4 0.6 0.8 17.0 2.10  67.80bFdF 3.550220192715 CAN
HENMI Kayo20 5.5 5.2 5.5 5.6 6.0 2.5 1.9 16.6 6.60  67.28bLF 2.900226429816 JPN
LEU Evelyne4 5.5 5.4 5.5 5.4 5.5 1.3 1.1 16.4 3.60  63.00bFF 3.150205089817 SUI
PETERSON Amber23 5.7 5.3 5.7 5.5 5.7 0.9 0.8 16.9 2.55  61.26bFF 3.150230406918 CAN
McINTOSH Trudy26 6.1 6.1 6.3 6.4 6.1 0.6 0.4 18.5 1.50  58.00bLF 2.900236799719 AUS
BELIKH Anna19 5.2 5.6 5.2 5.2 5.9 0.7 0.7 16.0 2.10  57.01bFF 3.150230862820 RUS
MÜLLER Manuela22 5.7 5.0 4.7 4.6 5.1 0.9 0.9 14.8 2.70  55.12bFF 3.150232579721 SUI
CRADDOCK Christina28 5.0 3.4 4.2 4.3 5.0 1.0 0.8 13.5 2.70  51.03bFF 3.150229466022 USA
COLE Lainie25 3.6 3.2 3.2 4.4 2.9 1.1 1.3 10.0 3.60  39.44bLF 2.900236770623 AUS
SLIVETS Assol13 RNSbFF 3.150233520624 BLR
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Print Date: SUN 11 JAN 2004     Print Time: 15:47 FIS Data Service by Split Second Timing, Australia

Tremblant, CAN 10-11/01/2004




